



VEGALUBE EXCEL RELEASE

Product Number: 482

Product Description: A clear blend of vegetable oils, lecithin and high smoke point mineral oil used to effectively depan bread and to resist polymerization.

Specifications:

Viscosity, SSU at 100°F 205-225
Peroxide Value, meq/kg < 2.0
Refractive Index at 60°C 1.458–1.461
Free Fatty Acid, % Oleic < 1.50

Ingredients:

Vegetable oils (canola oil, high oleic soybean oil, high oleic sunflower oil, and/or high oleic canola oil), mineral oil, lecithin (soy).

Packaging:

Pail (White Plastic) 35 lbs. Net
Drum 415 lbs. Net
Tote 2075 lbs. Net

Storage/Shelf Life:

Store between 65-85°F. Protect from extreme heat and cold (temperature under 50°F and over 90°F).
Shelf life 1 year when stored unopened.

BE Status:

This product contains detectable rDNA material and will require disclosure.

Allergens:

Contains soy lecithin.

Kosher:

OU Approved

Nutritional Information:

Nutrients	Per 100 g
Calories (kcal)	777.0
Total Fat, g	85.4
Saturated Fat, g	8.2
Trans Fat, g	0.9
Monounsaturated Fat, g	53.5
Polyunsaturated Fat, g	22.7
Cholesterol, mg	0.0
Sodium, mg	1.5
Total Carbohydrate, g	0.8
Dietary Fiber, g	0.0
Total Sugars, g	0.0
Added Sugars, g	0.0
Protein, g	0.5
Vitamin D, mcg	0.0
Calcium, mg	6.5
Iron, mg	0.1
Potassium, mg	60.0
Vitamin A, IU	0.0
Vitamin C, mg	0.0

Country of Origin:

Made in USA with ingredients sourced in the USA, Canada, France and Argentina.

Manufacturing Facility Address:

Mallet and Company, Inc.
1 Bell Avenue
Carnegie, PA 15106

Reviewed: 1/27/22	Version: G	Updated: 2/2/22	Specifications: Finished Goods	Page 1 of 1
----------------------	---------------	--------------------	-----------------------------------	-------------